« PLATEWHEELS FOR CONVEYORS AND ELEVATORS G

PLATEWHEELS P75 R 25 PLATEWHEELS P75 R 31
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o

o

IE CHAIN CHAIN

S Pitch 75 mm Pitch 75 mm

1] Inner width 15 mm Inner width 15 mm

d Roller @ 25 mm Roller @ 31 mm

a Plate thickness B, 13,8 mm Plate thickness B, 13,8 mm

5 ROLLER 25 ROLLER 31

‘é’ 4 D, P. NUMBER de dp kg. Z D, P. NUMBER de dp kg.

o 8 30 24752508 213,4 195,98 3,20 8 30 24753108 217,6 195,98 3,50
E 9 30 24752509 236,8 219,3 4,00 9 30 24753109 241 219,3 3,80
> 10 30 24752510 260,2 242,77 5,00 10 30 24753110 264,4 242,77 4,50
g 11 30 24752511 283,7 266,25 5,43 1 30 24753111 287,9 266,25 5,57
%) 12 30 24752512 307,3 289,8 7,00 12 30 24753112 311,5 289,8 6,70
o 13 30 24752513 330,9 313,42 7,56 13 30 24753113 3341 313,42 7,80
8 14 14 30 24753114 358,7 337,05 9,12
w 15 30 24752515 378,1 360,67 8,00 15 30 24753115 382,3 360,67 10,42
d 16 30 24752516 401,9 384,45 12,17 16 30 24753116 406,1 384,45 11,98
li] 17 17

; 20 20

w 21 21 30 24753121 524,8 503,17 20,62
IE 25 30 24752525 615,9 598,42 29,25 25 30 24753125 620,1 598,42 27,00
]
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PLATEWHEELS P100 R 31 PLATEWHEELS P100 R 40

CHAIN

Pitch

Inner width

Roller @
Plate thickness B,

ROLLER 31 ROLLER 40
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D,
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30

P. NUMBER

24993108
24993109
24993110
24993111
24993112
24993113
24993114
24993115
24993116
24993117
24993118

MATERIAL FE / C45
Ask for specific needs.

CHAIN
100 mm Pitch 100 mm
15 mm Inner width 22 mm
31 mm Roller @ 40 mm
13,8 mm Plate thickness B, 20 mm
de p kg. D, P. NUMBER
282,9 261,31 4,92 8 30 24994008
3141 292,4 6,03 9 30 24994009
3454 323,61 8,00 10 30 24994010
376,7 354,95 9,04 11 30 24994011
408,1 386,4 10,75 12 30 24994012
139.6 417.,9 16,00 13
4711 449,4 17,00 14 30 24994014
502,6 480,9 19,00 15
534,3 512,6 21,80 16 30 24994016
565,8 5441 24,77 17
597.6 575,9 26,43 18
19
20 30 24994020

CAD drawings available on our site
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O.uantlty, avallablllty and prices

email: info@technodrive.net

http:/itechnodrive.pro
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